
UT281E+
10000A Flex Clamp
The UT281E+ True RMS Flexible Clamp Meter is a high - precision and mul� - func�onal electrical 
measuring tool. It offers a current measurement range up to 10,000A, comes with a 1.1 - meter - long 
flexible coil, has an overload protec�on circuit across the full range, and features a unique appearance 
design, making it suitable for a variety of applica�on scenarios. 

It is widely applied in fields such as smel�ng, communica�on, manufacturing, petroleum, power, 
electrical engineering, and photovoltaic sta�ons. 
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1100mm Flex Coil

Suitable for low-voltage high-current distribu�on cabinets, large power grids, railroads, scien�fic 
research and industrial and mining enterprises;

1100mm (around 43 inch) can 
measure up to 340mm diameter cable

AC 10000A current measurement

Flexible coils make it easy to perform 
measurement ac�vi�es in areas with dense 
wiring or where space is at a premium;

Up to 
φ 340mm cable.

Up to AC 10000A
current measurement



6000 count dual display

AC Voltage measurement AC Current measurement

Multi-functional all in one

Inrush current test

Resistance test Con�nuity test

Dual display: 
A+Hz

Dual display: 
V+Hz
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Application scenarios



DC voltage

6.000V
60.00V
600.0V
1000V

AC voltage

6.000V
60.00V
600.0V
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0.001V
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0.001V
0.01V
0.1V

1000V 1V

Specifica�on Range Resolu�on

±(0.8%+2)

±(1.0%+2)

AC current

9.99A
99.9A
999A
9.99kA

0.01A
0.1A
1A
0.01kA

±(2.0%+5)

±(3.0%+5)
±(2.5%+5)

±(1.0%+3)

±(1.2%+3)

AC current frequency 10.0Hz~1000Hz
Voltage frequency 10.0Hz~30.0kHz

INRUSH current
100.0A

0.1Hz~0.1kHz
0.1Hz~0.1kHz
0.1A

6000A 1A

±(0.5%+3)
±(0.5%+3)

±10.0%

Resistance

600.0Ω
6.000kΩ
60.00kΩ

0.1Ω
0.001kΩ
0.01kΩ

600.0kΩ 0.1kΩ

±(1.0%+5)

6.000MΩ
60.00MΩ

Display count 6000

0.001MΩ
0.01MΩ

Data storage 999 sets
Frequency response 45Hz~500Hz
Coil length 1100mm
True RMS √
Con�nuity test √
Inrush current √
Backlight √
Data hold √
Low voltage indica�on √
Auto power off √

High voltage overrange alarm √

Opera�ng environment High accuracy measurement: 18°C~28°C(64°F~82°F) Humidity ≤75%; 
Opera�ng Temperature: 0°C~40°C Storage Temperature: -10°C~50°C

Safety ra�ng CAT III 1000V/CAT IV 600V

High voltage alarm √

±(2.0%+5)
±(2.5%+5)

Accuracy

Technical Specifications

Para mayor información puede consultar el manual de usuario dando clic en el siguiente enlace:
https://meters.uni-trend.com/product/ut281eplus-flex-clamp/#Docsb5a4-4573


